School District # 3 County of Sheridan

Payee

B and C Steel

Black Hills Energy

Chadron Community Hospital
Chadron Hospital Rehab Department
CinDesign

Clear, George E

DAS State Accounting
Educational Service Unit 13
Farm to Family Coop

Gaswick, Erika

Great Plains Communications
Harris

Hay Springs Lumber Company
Hay Springs Water Department
HSPS - Activity Fund

HSPS - Hot Lunch

Ideal Linen Supply

KSB School Law

Lisa Briggs, OT, LLC
Nebraska Public Power Dist.
Nebraska State Fire Marshal Agency
Pests Go LLC

Quill Corporation

Reed, Austin

Rocky Mountain Air Solutions
Sacker's

Sheridan County Journal Star
Sorenson Irrigation LLC

The Curriculum Store

U.S. Bank

Verizon

Westco

Western Nebraska Administrators
WPCI

Xerox Financial Services
Young's Repair

Amount
$200.08
$330.95
$1,080.25
$97.10
$184.50
$153.60
$292.87
$14,353.37
$89.85
$1,026.87
$441.46
$30.40
$21.15
$617.19
$80,000.00
$189.20
$429.78
$68.00
$3,435.30
$1,958.34
$240.00
$1,200.00
$336.59
$900.00
$553.47
$405.29
$135.84
$77.50
$26.65
$2,5633.70
$53.71
$1,182.21
$125.00
$436.00
$1,441.85
$774.40

$115,422.47



	Summary

