School District # 3 County of Sheridan

Payee	Amount
B and C Steel	\$200.08
Black Hills Energy	\$330.95
Chadron Community Hospital	\$1,080.25
Chadron Hospital Rehab Department	\$97.10
CinDesign	\$184.50
Clear, George E	\$153.60
DAS State Accounting	\$292.87
Educational Service Unit 13	\$14,353.37
Farm to Family Coop	\$89.85
Gaswick, Erika	\$1,026.87
Great Plains Communications	\$441.46
Harris	\$30.40
Hay Springs Lumber Company	\$21.15
Hay Springs Water Department	\$617.19
HSPS - Activity Fund	\$80,000.00
HSPS - Hot Lunch	\$189.20
Ideal Linen Supply	\$429.78
KSB School Law	\$68.00
Lisa Briggs, OT, LLC	\$3,435.30
Nebraska Public Power Dist.	\$1,958.34
Nebraska State Fire Marshal Agency	\$240.00
Pests Go LLC	\$1,200.00
Quill Corporation	\$336.59
Reed, Austin	\$900.00
Rocky Mountain Air Solutions	\$553.47
Sacker's	\$405.29
Sheridan County Journal Star	\$135.84
Sorenson Irrigation LLC	\$77.50
The Curriculum Store	\$26.65
U.S. Bank	\$2,533.70
Verizon	\$53.71
Westco	\$1,182.21
Western Nebraska Administrators	\$125.00
WPCI	\$436.00
Xerox Financial Services	\$1,441.85
Young's Repair	\$774.40
	\$115,422.47